Legal Aid of Arkansas Office Directory
All Offices 870-972-9224 or 1-800-967-9224

Arkansas Children’s Hospital Rogers

11 Children's Way 501-364-1541 — Phone 1200 W Walnut, Suite 3101 800-967-9224 — Fax

Little Rock, AR 72202 501-978-6479 - Fax ~ Rogers, AR 72756
Mailing: One Children's Way, Slot 695, Little Rock, AR 72202 Bowman, David Fiscal Officer 4308
Clark, Nikki Staff Attorney 6317  Gratil, Helen Mission Engagement/CIO 6302
Ramos, Sara Paralegal 4310  Hemann, Elizabeth Capacity Building VISTA 4316
Roe, Hannah Supervising Attorney 6306  King, Elizabeth Human Resources 4311
Rose, Adam Law Clerk O'Neil, Morgan Communications/Community Ed 4325
Richardson, Lee Executive Director 6305
Harrison Sims, Karsen Development VISTA 4303
205 W. Stephenson Avenue 800-967-9224 —Fax  Risner, Ginger Grants Manager 4312

Harrison, AR 72601

Springdale

1200 Henryetta

Springdale, AR 72762

Alden, Gaylynn
Bien, Molina
Burns, Kim
Crawford, Cory
Duell, Susan
Fasciana, Veronica
Foster, Margaret
Galvez, Neyra

Gardiner, Jennifer
Hussein, Chris
Jamison, Heidi
Komander, Kristen
Lancaster, Kori
Norman, Ashley
Purtle, Susan
Ramsfield, Kris
Sanders, Mallory

479-751-0002 Fax

Housing Paralegal

Marshallese Liaison
Operator-Reception

Staff Attorney

Staff Attorney

Pro Bono Coordinator

Pro Bono Project Attorney
Spanish Interpreter

Tax Clinic Director

Staff Attorney

Consumer Paralegal
VOCA Attorney

Fair Housing Testing Coordinator
Regional Manager
Consumer WG Leader
Staff Attorney

Staff Attorney

West Memphis

4315

7303
4319
4323
4321
4324
4307
4317
6304
4306
4318
4314
4320
4302
4301
4304
4309

Davis, Samantha Legal Support Specialist 5304
Haley, Kat VOCA Attorney 5301
Vacant Staff Attorney
Little Rock
711 Towne Oaks Dr., Little Rock, AR 72227
Abrams, Pamela Staff Attorney 6319
Auer, Jason Housing WG Leader 6318
Bowden, Cameron Fair Housing Attorney 6603
Ostowari, Nima Fair Housing Investigator 6601
Helena-West Helena
622 Pecan Helena-West Helena, AR 72342
Goldsberry, Kiara Intake Specialist 1301
Jonesboro
714 S. Main St., Jonesboro, AR 72401 870-910-5562 — Fax
Foster, Angie Staff Attorney 5303
Franklin, Teresa Regional Manager 6310
Hawkins, Trevor Staff Attorney 6313
Henry, Matt Opioid Paralegal 6314
Ladd, MyKayla Intake Specialist 6312
McKenzie, Billy Pro Bono Coordinator 6315
Meador, Jordan Opioid Attorney 6311
Ortiz-Reed, Anaicka  Staff Attorney 6316
Shoupe, Beth Dom. Violence Paralegal 6307
Walker, Andrea Deputy Director/HelpLine 6303
Newport
202 Walnut St., Newport, AR 72112 870-523-9892 — Fax
Grady, Kathy Economic Justice Paralegal 3301
McLarty, James Staff Attorney 870-664-0463
Wilson, Hollie Staff Attorney 3304

310 Mid-Continent Plaza, Suite 420

West Memphis, AR 72301

Davison, Lela

De Liban, Kevin
Johnson, Greneda
Rieber, Kate

Walton, Shauntese

Staff Attorney

Economic Justice WG Leader
Pro Bono Director

Staff Attorney

Intake Specialist

870-732-6373 — Fax

2207
2206
2202
2203

2201



